MEDIDAS DE ECOEFICIENCIA PARA EL SECTOR PUBLICO
Decreto Supremo N° 009-2009-MINAM

FORMATO N° 05 Periodo Afio 2024

Mes

N° de
Personas

Papeles y Cartones

Vidrios

Plasticos

Cartuchos de
Tintay
téner

Aluminio y
otros

Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril
Mayo
Junio
Julio
Agosto
Setiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




